
Sl. No. Fee Particulars BD Mdiv BTh /Bmiss DWM CTh MTh (Senate) MTh (ATA) PhD (ATA)
Online 

studies
DMin (ATA)

1 TUITION FEE 70000.00 70000.00 64000.00 68000.00 50000.00 82000.00 82000.00 100000.00 20000.00 85000.00

2 LIVING EXPENSES

a Boarding 30000.00 30000.00 30000.00 30000.00 30000.00 30000.00 30000.00

b Lodging 13200.00 13200.00 13200.00 13200.00 12000.00 16500.00 16500.00

3 ANNUAL DUES 11000.00 8000.00 8000.00 11000.00 6500.00 25000.00 15000.00 30000.00 15000.00

Grand Total = 124200.00 121200.00 115200.00 122200.00 98500.00 153500.00 143500.00 130000.00 20000.00 100000.00

GENERAL 

SCHOLARSHIP 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00 0.00 15000.00

Fee to Pay 109200.00 106200.00 100200.00 107200.00 83500.00 138500.00 128500.00 130000.00 20000.00 85000.00
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NEW THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE,DEHRADUN
PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

NOTE: a) Married students will be provided with quarters inside the  Campus as per the availability. They  have to pay a  rent of Rs.30000.00, & 

Rs44000/-  per year for the MSQ according to the size of the qtr. Electricity and Water charges extra as per consumption. b)If the college asks any 

student to discontinue the course due to disciplinary reasons or the student decides to discontinue the course for other reasons, the student is liable to 

pay the fees for the entire year (except for the living expense of the discontinuing period). c) ATA/Sermpore fee may vary as per the changes they 

make. d)IGNOU fees to be paid directly to University by the students.

bursar@ntc.edu.in; accounts@ntc.edu.in

PREPARED BY THE FINANCE OFFICE                                                                                                                APPROVED BY THE PRINCIPAL

NEW THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE, ACCOUNT NUMBER 14500100007601, FEDERAL BANK, DEHRADUN                                                         

IFSC CODE: FDRL0001450
BANK DETAILS:

After making the bank transfer or online banking for fee payment, please bring the evidence of transaction to NTC Accounts Office and obtain an 

official receipt.


